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Dr Lipworth Wendy Post-doctoral 
Research Fellow

Centre for Clinical Governance Research in Health, 
Australian Institute of Health Innovation, Faculty of 
Medicine, University of New South Wales

Australia wendylipworth@gmail.com; 
w.lipworth@unsw.edu.au

Dr Weekes Lynn CEO NPS MedicineWise Australia lweekes@nps.org.au
Dr Fang Yu A/Prof Department of Pharmacy Administration, School of 

Pharmacy, Xi'an Jiaotong University
China yufang@mail.xjtu.edu.cn

Dr Zhou Zhongliang Associate 
Professor

Xi'an Jiaotong University China zzliang1981@163.com zzliang19811

Ms Cai Yuexiu Director Zhuhai's Peoples' Hospital China 1552734056@qq.com
Dr Sun Jing Senior Researcher National Institute of Hospital Administration, National Health 

and  Family Planning Commission (NHFPC), Ministry of 
Health

China sunjingx@yahoo.com sunjingx98

Dr Zhang Xiaotian Director Zhuhai Health Insurance Research Association China 18928088118@189.cn 
Mrs Rabovskaja Viktoria Advisor Deutsche Gesellschaft für Internationale Zusammenarbeit 

(GIZ, German Development Cooperation)
Germany viktoria.rabovskaja@giz.de viktoria.rabov

skaja

Dr Anggriani Yusi Lecturer Faculty of Pharmacy, Pancasila University Indonesia yusi1777@yahoo.com
Dr Dorkin Darren W. Senior Operations 

Officer
Health, Nutrition and Population, Human Development 
Network, East Asia and Pacific Region, The World Bank

Indonesia Ddorkin@worldbank.org

Mr Iqbal El Staff Public Medicines and Medical Devices, DG Pharmaceutical 
Services and Medical Devices, MoH

Indonesia Iqbal.bks3@gmail.com

Ms Kurnia Sari Center of Health Economic and Policy, University of 
Indonesia

Indonesia kurniasari.phui@gmail.com

Dr Muliawan Bayu Teja Director Public Medicines and Medical Devices, DG Pharmaceutical 
Services and Medical Devices, MoH

Indonesia btejamuliawan@gmail.com

Ms Mutiarani Sari Head of Section Standardisation of Pharmaceutical  Services, DG 
Pharmaceutical Services and Medical Devices, MOH

Indonesia ayik_tiarani@yahoo.com

Dr Nadjib Mardiati Lecturer Faculty of Public Health, University of Indonesia Indonesia mardiatinadjib@gmail.com
Dr Siregar Muhammad 

Rifai
Manager Product Development, Jamsostek Indonesia muhammad.rifai@jamsostek.c

o.id; 
mrifai_siregar@yahoo.com

-

Dr Soewondo Prastuti Center of Health Economic and Policy, University of 
Indonesia & MoH

Indonesia prastuti.s@gmail.com

Ms Syamsuddin Fachriah Head of Section Community Pharmacy Services, DG Pharmaceutical 
Services and Medical Devices, MoH

Indonesia ariefachriah@gmail.com fachriah.sya
msuddin

Dr Kim Yoon Director Hira / 
Associate 
Professor & Chair

Health Insurance Review & Assessment (HIRA) / 
Department of Health Policy and Management, School of 
Medicine, Seoul National University

Korea yoonkim@snu.ac.kr Yoonkimmd

Dr Kwon Soonman Professor & Dean School of Public Health, Seoul National University Korea kwons@snu.ac.kr
Dr Phonvisay Bouaphat Deputy Director National Health Insurance Bureau, Ministry of Health Lao boua_phat@yahoo.com Bouaphat
Mr Sengaloundeth Sivong Deputy Director 

General
Food and Drug Department, Ministry of Health Lao sengaloundeth.sivong@gmail.

com
-
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Ms Souvannamethy Vanxay Deputy Director State Authority of Social Security (SASS), Ministry of Labour 
and Social Welfare

Lao vsoulin@yahoo.com -

Dr Yap Wei Aun Health Specialist World Bank Lao wyap@worldbank.org yapweiaun
Dr Bahri Salmah Director Pharmacy Practice & Development, Pharmaceutical 

Services Division, Ministry of Health
Malaysia drsalmah.bahri@moh.gov.my

Mdm Lajis Rosliza Senior Principal 
Assistant Director

Formulary and Pharmacoeconomic Branch,  Pharmaceutical 
Services Division, Ministry of Health

Malaysia rosliza@moh.gov.my; 
rosliza.lajis@yahoo.com.my

-

Mdm Mohd Salleh Salbiah Deputy Director Medicine Price Branch, Pharmacy Practice & Development,  
Pharmaceutical Services Division, Ministry of Health

Malaysia salbiahsalleh@moh.gov.my

Mrs Chimedtseren Munkhdelger Director Division of Pharmaceuticals and Medical Devices, Ministry 
of Health

Mongolia munkho18@yahoo.com; 
munkhdelger@moh.mn

munkho18

Ms Gerelmaa J. Officer in Charge Planning for health insurance policy and coordination, 
Department of Policy Planning, Ministry of Health

Mongolia gerelmaa@moh.mn; 
gegee_dream@yahoo.com

Ms Munkhtuul Batbaatar Officer in charge Health Sector, Fixed Pricing and Planning Department, 
Expenditure Division, Ministry of Finance

Mongolia Munkhtuul_b@mof.gov.mn; 
nuunai_B@yahoo.com

Dr Hogerzeil Hans Professor Department of Global Health, University of Groningen Netherlands hans.hogerzeil@bluewin.ch
Dr Bermudez Amiel Nazer 

C.
Senior Research 
Associate

Department of Clinical Epidemiology, College of Medicine, 
University of the Philippines

Philippines aimzymd@gmail.com

Dr De Rosas-Valera Madeleine Undersecretary Department of Health Philippines madz_valera@yahoo.com; 
mdrvalera@gmail.com

Dr Juban Noel R. Professor Department of Clinical Epidemiology, College of Medicine, 
University of the Philippines

Philippines noeljbn@yahoo.com; 
drnoelj@gmail.com

Dr Soria Francisco Officer in Charge, 
Senior Vice 
President

Health Finance Policy Sector, Philippine Health Insurance 
Organization

Philippines soriaf@philhealth.gov.ph; 
pocholo_s@yahoo.com

Dr Tisocki Klara Team Leader Essential Medicines and Health technologies, Division of 
Health Sector Development, WHO Western Pacific Regional 
Office (WPRO)

Philippines tisockik@wpro.who.int klaratisocki

Dr Xu Ke Team Leader Health Care Financing, Division of Health Sector 
Development, WPRO

Philippines xuk@wpro.who.int

Mr Abdul Aziz Mohamed 
Ismail

Senior Regulatory 
Specialist

Pharmacoeconomics & Drug Utilisation Unit (PEDU), Health 
Products Regulation Group, Health Sciences Authority

Singapore Mohamed_Ismail_Abdul_Aziz
@hsa.gov.sg

Mr Caals Karel Research 
Assistant

Centre for Biomedical Ethics (CBmE), Yong Loo Lin School 
of Medicine, National University of Singapore (NUS)

Singapore karel.caals@nuhs.edu.sg



Hono
rific

Family Name Given Name Title Affiliation Country Email Skype

Dr Ho Calvin Advocate & 
Solicitor 
(Singapore) / 
Assistant 
Professor / 
Research 
Associate

Centre for Biomedical Ethics (CBmE), Yong Loo Lin School 
of Medicine, National University of Singapore (NUS) / Ethox 
Centre, Department of Public Health, University of Oxford

Singapore calvin_ho@nuhs.edu.sg calvin.ho16

Mr Lin Qing Hui Assistant Director 
(Subvention)

Healthcare Finance Division, Ministry of Health Singapore Lin_qinghui@moh.gov.sg

Mr Ong Shao Kiat, 
Benjamin

Ag Deputy 
Director

Pharmacoeconomics & Drug Utilisation Unit (PEDU), Health 
Sciences Authority

Singapore Benjamin_Ong@hsa.gov.sg -

Dr Tan Kelvin Bryan Director Policy Research and Economics Office, Ministry of Health Singapore Kelvin_Bryan_TAN@moh.gov
.sg

Dr Reis Andreas Alois Technical Officer Department of Ethics and Social Determinants of Health, 
WHO

Switzerland reisa@who.int reisa08

Ms Krairojananan Wannapa Universal health coverage (UC), Bureau of Medicines , 
Medical Supplies and Vaccines management, National 
Health Security Office (NHSO)

Thailand wannapa.k@nhso.go.th

Dr Maoleekoonpairoj Savitree Director Civil servant medical benefit scheme (CSMBS), Medical 
Audit (MA) Development Office/ Health System Research 
Institute (HSRI) 

Thailand savitreemaolee@yahoo.com; 
savitreem@chi.or.th; 
savitreem@mra.or.th

Dr Sriprasert Kriddhiya Director Bureau of Medical Audit, National Health Security Office 
(NHSO)

Thailand kriddhiya.s@nhso.go.th kriddhiya.s

Dr Suchonwanich Netnapis Assistant 
Secretary General

Universal health coverage (UC), National Health Security 
Office (NHSO)

Thailand netnapis.s@nhso.go.th

Ms Sunanta Saranya Universal health coverage (UC), Bureau of Medicines , 
Medical Supplies and Vaccines management, National 
Health Security Office (NHSO)

Thailand saranya.s@nhso.go.th

Ms Supungul Somruethai Universal health coverage (UC), Bureau of Medicines , 
Medical Supplies and Vaccines management, National 
Health Security Office (NHSO)

Thailand somruethai.s@nhso.go.th

Dr Suttajit Siritree Assistant 
Professor

Faculty of Pharmacy, Chiang Mai University Thailand siritree@gmail.com siritree

Mr Eghan Kwesi 
Emmanuel

Portfolio Manager Systems for Improved Access to Pharmaceuticals and 
Services (SIAPS), Center for Pharmaceutical 
Management(CPM), Management Sciences for 
Health(MSH)

US KEghan@msh.org kwesi1eghan

Dr Lu Christine Instructor Department of Population Medicine, Harvard Medical 
School and Harvard Pilgrim Health Care Institute

US Christine_Lu@harvardpilgrim.
org; Christine_lu@hphc.org; 
cmyjlu@gmail.com

yilu357
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Dr Ross-Degnan Dennis Associate 
Professor

Department of Population Medicine, Harvard Medical 
School and Harvard Pilgrim Health Care Institute

US drossdeg@hms.harvard.edu; 
Dennis_Ross-
Degnan@hms.harvard.edu

drossdeg

Dr Wagner Anita 
Katharina

Associate 
Professor / Visiting 
Research A/Prof

Department of Population Medicine, Harvard Medical 
School and Harvard Pilgrim Health Care Institute / Centre 
for Biomedical Ethics (CBmE), Yong Loo Lin School of 
Medicine, National University of Singapore (NUS)

US awagner@hms.harvard.edu anita.wagner

Dr Escalante Socorro Technical Officer Pharmaceuticals, WHO Country Office for Viet Nam Vietnam escalantes@who.int
Dr Nghiem Tran Dung Vice Director Health Insurance Department, Ministry of Health Vietnam nghiemtrandung@yahoo.com


